Ticket No.
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
23]
34
35

Total: 109

Name

Kevin Stockley
Laura Brooks
Terry Moor
Paul Clements
David Tighe
Daniel Sheridan
Sam Khan
Paul Clements
Neil Vaughan
Chris Butcher
Alan Simpson
Daniel Sheridan
Joe Reilly
Daniel Sheridan
Stephen Foster
Phil Coates
Sean Vaughan
Phil Coates
Joe Reilly
Ollie Taylor
Neil Vaughan
Grant Hobdell
Chris Patten
Laura Brooks
Phil Coates
David Dawson
Ein Sayers-gillan
Allister Rennie
Grant Hobdell
Dave Atkinson
Harvey Black
Oliver Stevens

Draw: January 5, 2025 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
71
72
73

Name

Samuel Tilley
Sean Vaughan
Stacey Macnaught
Phil Coates
Oliver Stevens
Andrew Hare
David Kay
Stacey Macnaught
Chris Butcher
Thomas Stoker
Grant Hobdell
Richard Boyce
Paul Clements
John Loughran
Mark Farrell
Neil Vaughan
John Allen
Kevin Greenall
Dawid Bilski
Ben Barnes
James Dix
Jonathan Green
Gary Thomson
Graham Fox
Gordon Bickerton
Stephen Foster
Chris Butcher
Dawid Bilski
Nigel Selwyn Walker
Paul Bowyer
Stuart Watson

Scott Harding

Win This Tamiya Celica GT4 RC Bundle

Ticket No.

74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
102
104
105
107
108
109

Name

David Dawson
Richard Boyce
Owen Griffiths
Jonathan Green
Dave Atkinson
Oliver Stevens
Sam Khan
Grant Hobdell
Phillippa Stewart
Joe Reilly
David Dawson
Sean Vaughan
Kevin Caldecourt
Daniel Sheridan
Sam Khan
Paul Bowyer
John Allen
Haris Mehmood
Jonathan Green
Samuel Tilley
David Tighe
Terry Moor
Richard Boyce
Simon Venables
Laura Brooks
Nicholas Delahunty
Mark Holmes
Mark Bridge
John Allen
Oliver Stevens
Harry Gilbert
Ben Barnes
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Ticket No.

110
111
112
113
114
115
117
118
120
121
122
124
125

Total: 109

Name

James Bell
Oliver Stevens
Ben Barnes
Terry Moor
Joanne Cross
Nathan Gardner
Stuart Watson
Harvey Black
Stephen Foster
Grant Hobdell
Barry Wolfenden
Robert Taylor
Brian Smith

Draw: January 5, 2025 9:30 pm

Win This Tamiya Celica GT4 RC Bundle
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